CITY OF PASADENA Community Development Commission Minutes August 21, 2006 – 5:30 P.M. Pasadena Senior Center, Multi-Purpose Room 85 East Holly Street, Pasadena

## **REGULAR MEETING**

The regular meeting of the Community Development Commission scheduled for August 21, 2006 was cancelled as ordered on August 17, 2006, and posted by the Secretary as required by law.

Bill Bogaard, Chair Community Development Commission

ATTEST:

L Kodregu cretary

Community Development Commission Minutes 08/21/2006